## THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK

**Utilities & Environmental Services** 

2008 Enterprise Drive

Round Rock, Texas 78664

### BIDS EXTENDED AND CHECKED

BY: \_\_

12/7/2016

# **BID TABULATION**

SHEET: 1 of 2

CONTRACT: Hester's Crossing Channel Improvements	Myers Concrete								
	Construction	Smith Contracting							
LOCATION: 2008 Enterprise Drive	Statement of Safety? Yes		Statement of Safety?	Statement of Safety?					
DATE: 12/7/2016				Addendum(s)? N/A					
	Bid Bond? Yes	Bid Bond? Yes	` '	Bid Bond?					
D I OF DYD									

#### BASE BID

		APPROX.		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
ITEM#	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST
1	Dry Rock Riprap (24")	26	SY	\$384.04	\$9,985.04	\$500.00	\$13,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	Mortared Rock Riprap (36")	25	SY	\$447.80	\$11,195.00	\$800.00	\$20,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3	Soil Retention Blanket	146	SY	\$8.93	\$1,303.78	\$13.00	\$1,898.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4	Native Grasslands for Erosion	146	SY	\$11.62	\$1,696.52	\$33.00	\$4,818.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5	Native Grasslands for Eros (Hydro)	1474	SY	\$4.52	\$6,662.48	\$13.00	\$19,162.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
6	Filter Fabric	57	SY	\$22.07	\$1,257.99	\$20.00	\$1,140.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7	Rock Berm	20	LF	\$59.37	\$1,187.40	\$37.00	\$740.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
8	Stabilized Construction Entrance	1	EA	\$3,226.82	\$3,226.82	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
9	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic	3	MO	\$2,673.24	\$8,019.72	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10	Safety Fence	240	LF	\$6.38	\$1,531.20	\$3.00	\$720.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
11	Vegetated Gabions, Twisted Woven	99	CY	\$277.43	\$27,465.57	\$600.00	\$59,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
12	Permanent Turf Reinforcement	20	SY	\$70.61	\$1,412.20	\$80.00	\$1,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
13	Erosion Control Log (18")	575	LF	\$19.27	\$11,080.25	\$25.00	\$14,375.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	<b>图 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 10</b>						STORY CONTRACT	AND SHEET SE	th Commence of the	W. Grade	Contract Contract
	TOTAL BASE BID:				\$86,023.97		\$145,853.00		\$0.00		\$0.00

Unit prices in red (\$XX.XX) indicate no written unit price entered by bidder.

Costs in red (\$XXXX.XX) indicate adjustment upon tabulation of bids.

## BID TABULATION

Contrac	t: Hester's Crossing Channel I	mprovem	ents (Co	ontinued)						S	SHEET: 2 of 2
				Myers Concrete  Construction Smith Contracting							
ADD ALTERNATE NO.1											
		APPROX.		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
ITEM#	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST
AA1-1	Channel Excavation	15	CY	\$89.37	\$1,340.55	\$300.00	\$4,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
AA1-2	Dry Rock Riprap (24")	19	SY	\$384.85	\$7,312.15	\$600.00	\$11,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
AA1-3	Soil Retention Blanket	49	SY	\$11.31	\$554.19	\$15.00	\$735.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
AA1-4	Native Grasslands for Erosion	49	SY	\$11.62	\$569.38	\$33.00	\$1,617.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
AA1-5	Native Grasslands for Ero (Hydro)	287	SY	\$5.67	\$1,627.29	\$15.00	\$4,305.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
AA1-6	Filter Fabric	34	SY	\$23.23	\$789.82	\$20.00	\$680.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
AA1-7	Vegetated Coir Roll	62	LF	\$19.27	\$1,194.74	\$300.00	\$18,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE NO.1:				\$13,388.12		\$41,837.00	TANK!	\$0.00	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	\$0.00
ADD ALTERNATE NO.2											
AA2-1	Channel Excavation	2	CY	\$135.04	\$270.08	\$800.00	\$1,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
AA2-2	Dry Rock Riprap (24")	13	SY	\$410.44	\$5,335.72	\$500.00	\$6,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
AA2-3	Soil Retention Blanket	50	SY	\$11.08	\$554.00	\$15.00	\$750.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
AA2-4	Native Grasslands for Erosion	50	SY	\$11.62	\$581.00	\$33.00	\$1,650.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
AA2-5	Native Grasslands for Ero (Hydro)	209	SY	\$5.33	\$1,113.97	\$16.00	\$3,344.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
AA2-6	Filter Fabric	32	SY	\$23.23	\$743.36	\$20.00	\$640.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
AA2-7	Vegetated Coir Roll	54	LF	\$19.27	\$1,040.58	\$300.00	\$16,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE NO.2:	a a contain			\$9,638.71		\$30,684.00		\$0.00	O CONTRACTOR	\$0.00
											THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY
TOTA	TOTAL BASE BID + ADD ALTERNATE NO.1:				\$99,412.09		\$187,690.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL BASE BID + ADD ALTERNATE NO. 1&2: Unit prices in red (\$XX,XX) indicate no written unit price entered by bid					\$109,050.80		\$218,374.00		\$0.00		\$0.00

Unit prices in red (\$XX.XX) indicate no written unit price entered by bidder. Costs in red (\$XXXX.XX) indicate adjustment upon tabulation of bids.